University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

Last and Final Merit List on (24 Oct, 2023)
For Livestock Services Training Centre, Bahadurnagar, Sheikhupura

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Livestock Assistant
Diploma at Livestock Services Training Centre, Bahadurnagar, Sheikhupura for the Academic
Session-2023. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents
submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of those candidates will be stand
cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc at any
stage and can't be challengeable in any court of law.

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.55,800 as Non
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://lad.uvas.edu.pk

Email : Enter your email which you used for the registration.

Enter Password : uad1234

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfallah in Pakistan or through any bank credit/debit card online via
following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

3. Candidates are directed to upload the evidence of payment of Admission Fees at
specified place in online Admission Portal.

4. The last date for submission of fee is 27-10-2023 (Friday).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Father's Matric
Name Obtained

GHULAM

sohailakbar320@gmail.com ARSHAD ALI AKBAR 529 2/15/2006 677
. . MUHMMAD UMER MUHMMAD
2 Uzmajafar123@gmail.com FAROOQ RASHID 1581 8/14/2002 675
. MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD
3 a.techcomputers31@gmail.com MATEEN UMAIR 1797 10/29/2008 675
4 sajjadhussain6502@gmail.com SAJJAD HUSSAIN mnémm 495 12/29/2002 673
. . . JAVED
5 javedigbal00150@gmail.com AJMAL JAVED IQBAL 1812 6/20/2008 671
6 int2121@yahoo.com ARSLAN ARSHAD WUHAMMAD gq4 12/11/2005 669
ARSHAD
MATTI
7 zahidakhtarcheema@gmail.com MASAB CHEEMA  ULLAH 251 11/17/2006 667
CHEEMA
. MUHAMMAD NOOR
8 hkdm490@gmail.com AWAIS FARID AHMAD 591 9/7/2005 664
9  3satar45@gmail.com MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD 4509 27472004 663

TABASUM SALEEM SALEEM



10

11

12

13

14
15
16

17

18

19

saadmirza03241573274@gmail.com
shoaibmehar883@gmail.com
arbazg479@gmail.com
shakirabbaskhan461@gmail.com

faizi8556@gmail.com
gulzamankhan0900@gmail.com

zahidjattala@gmail.com
abc420746@gmail.com
arbazmurtazaO@gmail.com

r2027556@gmail.com

SAAD BIN
SHAFAQAT

FARHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD
ARBAZ

SHAKIR ABBAS
KHAN

ANS AMIN
ZAID KHAN
SAADULLAH

MUHAMMAD
RAMZAN

SAFEEL BASHIR

MUHAMMAD
ZUBAIR

iEIAFAQAT 932
iLLJILFIQAR 1352
D
Xlﬁ;'NAMMAD 263
AMIR KHAN 408
R g
MUSTAFA 483

8/15/2002
7/18/2006
6/15/2004
4/8/2007

8/20/2003
1/1/2005
4/1/2006

4/27/2006
11/7/2005

2/9/2006

Convener
LAD Admission Committee

662

662

661

660

656
653
647

647

641

637



