

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore Last and Final Merit List on (24 Oct, 2023) For Livestock Services Training Centre, Bahadurnagar, Sheikhupura

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Livestock Assistant Diploma at Livestock Services Training Centre, Bahadurnagar, Sheikhupura for the Academic Session-2023. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc at any stage and can't be challengeable in any court of law.

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of **Rs.55,800** as **Non Boarder Fee** from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://lad.uvas.edu.pk

Email: Enter your email which you used for the registration.

Enter Password: uad1234

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfallah in Pakistan or through any bank credit/debit card online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 3. Candidates are directed to upload the evidence of payment of Admission Fees at specified place in online Admission Portal.
- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 27-10-2023 (Friday).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	Email	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Matric Obtained
1	sohailakbar320@gmail.com	ARSHAD ALI	GHULAM AKBAR	529	2/15/2006	677
2	Uzmajafar123@gmail.com	MUHMMAD UMER FAROOQ	MUHMMAD RASHID	1581	8/14/2002	675
3	a.techcomputers31@gmail.com	MUHAMMAD MATEEN	MUHAMMAD UMAIR	1797	10/29/2008	675
4	sajjadhussain6502@gmail.com	SAJJAD HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD MUNSHA	495	12/29/2002	673
5	javediqbal00150@gmail.com	AJMAL JAVED	JAVED IQBAL	1812	6/20/2008	671
6	int2121@yahoo.com	ARSLAN ARSHAD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	981	12/11/2005	669
7	zahidakhtarcheema@gmail.com	MASAB CHEEMA	MATTI ULLAH CHEEMA	251	11/17/2006	667
8	hkdm490@gmail.com	MUHAMMAD AWAIS FARID	NOOR AHMAD	591	9/7/2005	664
9	3satar45@gmail.com	MUHAMMAD TABASUM SALEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	1209	2/4/2004	663

10	saadmirza03241573274@gmail.com	SAAD BIN SHAFAQAT	SHAFAQAT ALI	932	8/15/2002	662
11	shoaibmehar883@gmail.com	FARHAN ALI	ZULFIQAR ALI	1352	7/18/2006	662
12	arbazg479@gmail.com	MUHAMMAD ARBAZ	RASHEED AHMAD	120	6/15/2004	661
13	shakirabbaskhan461@gmail.com	SHAKIR ABBAS KHAN	HAQ DAD KHAN	821	4/8/2007	660
14	faizi8556@gmail.com	ANS AMIN	MUHAMMAD AMIN	263	8/20/2003	656
15	gulzamankhan0900@gmail.com	ZAID KHAN	AMIR KHAN	408	1/1/2005	653
16	zahidjattala@gmail.com	SAADULLAH	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	1819	4/1/2006	647
17	abc420746@gmail.com	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	KALEEM ULLAH	769	4/27/2006	647
18	arbazmurtaza0@gmail.com	SAFEEL BASHIR	BASHIR AHMAD	815	11/7/2005	641
19	r2027556@gmail.com	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR	MUSTAFA	483	2/9/2006	637

Convener LAD Admission Committee